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1 1 1 -50- 1 0 7 s0-2035-3030

Water body name:
Water body number: I l1-50-10750-2035-3030
Watershed: Admiralty Island-Frontal Lynn Canal
MTR: C04lS066E Quad: Juneau B-2
Findings: We surveyed stream I I l-50-10750-2035-3030 and caught coho salmon, Dolly Varden
char, and cutthroat trout using an electrofishing unit (Table l). We ended the survey because
water was seeping out of the ground.
Recommendations: Correct the current course in AWC.

Table l.-l 1 l-50-10750-2035-3030 survey data.

Waypoint Latitude Notes Results
842 s8.2787 -134.6476 TribUary entering on river

left.

Connpcrrorrt
Survey datez 10/2/2013

Species & Lifestage: COr, DVr, CTr

843

844
;-'845
a 846

- 847
:rb g+s

849

850

851

8s2

58.2787

58.2788

58.2788

58.2787

58.2787

58.2787

58.2786
58.2786

58.2786

s8.2786

-134.6475
-134.6473

-134.6471

-134.6464
-134.6462
-134.6460

-134.6456
-134.6452

-134.6450

-134.6448

EF
EF

EF
EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

EF

IDV
2DV,2CT
2CO.3 CT

I CO. I DV,3 CT
3ls^l cT

J-.CQ-
I DV,3 CT

ICT
IDV

Top offibutary. Water is

ine otf ofthe



Figure 1.-Headwater where water is seeping out of
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